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* ACHIEVERS 95% AND ABOVE
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DISHA GARG
NAVYA GOEL
ADHYAN ANAND
YASH DABAS
KRISHIKA GARG
SATYAM CHOUDHARY
VOVIL

ANKIT JINDAL
AMAN TIWARI
NAITIK

KHUSHI

" 97.8

97.2
97
96.6
96.4
96.4
96.2
96
96
96
96
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(74" NANDANI

PULKIT RANA
DELISHA PURI
KHUSHI

SAVI JAIN

SAANVI SEHGAL
ARNAV AGGARWAL
PURNIMA

AVIRAL GUPTA
PARISHA SINGH

95.8
95.8
95.6
95.6
95.4
95.2
95.2
95.2
95
95
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+ STUDENTS WITH PERFECT 100 +
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SOCIAL SCIENCE
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AADITYA SATYAM PULKIT
NANDANI
SAXENA CHOUDHARY RANA




+STUDENTS WITH PERFECT 100
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NAMAN NIKHIL
JINDAL SACHDEVA RAMESH
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| DEL-ISHA SAANCHI SAANVI
PURI GUPTA SEHGAL



